Vice Chancellor's List Fall 2023

mpleted 12 credit hours in college-level classes for the semester and has a semester GPA of 3.50 - 3.

STUDENT

Aguilar Angelica

Alvarez Margarita
Balderas Juan Esteban
Barreto Adolfo

Barrientos Mariana G
Bellot Makayla Alani
Bernal Lara Kevin Ramon
Binkley Cole Joseph
Brown Benjamin Tucker
Bruce Sydney Lee

Burns Victoria Diana
Campos Marian Eloisa
Chandler Clyde Jacob
Chapa Aidan Alexander
Clay Colby Ray

Cotten Jera Rose

Denova Kevin Ambriz
Faulkenberry Kane Parker
Feltenberger Seth Michael
Gardea Jasmin Maria
Glover Dylan Matthew
Godoy Genesis Aracely
Gonzalez Alexis

Gupton Terrance Gregory
Harper Zion Caleb
Hernandez Noelia
Jefferson Eriona Lameshia
Kelen Irata Demaster
Kelm Heavenleigh Mai-Angel
Knudson Ryley James
Lansdell Landon Levi
Malone Kaitlin

Martinez Kevin Isaac
Matthews Garrett Lee
McKinney Kendyll Rose
McLain Hannah Marie
Meraz Liliana Jolee
Midgett Megan Paije
Moore Ashley Leigh
Munguia Jazmin Marie
Quintana America Dayanara
Ramirez Nadia

MAJOR

Associate of Science: Business

Associate of General Studies

Associate of Applied Science: General Technology
Associate of Applied Science: General Technology
UNDECLARED

Associate of Arts

Associate of Applied Science: General Technology
UNDECLARED

Associate of Applied Science: General Technology
Associate of General Studies

Associate of Science: Science,Technology,Engineering,Math (STEM)

Technical Certificate: Health Professions

Associate of Applied Science: General Technology
Associate of Arts

UNDECLARED

Associate of General Studies

Associate of Applied Science: General Technology
Associate of Science: Agriculture - Science
UNDECLARED

Associate of General Studies

Associate of Science: Business

Associate of General Studies

Technical Certificate: Automotive Diesel Technology
Associate of Science: Business

Associate of Science: Business

Associate of Applied Science: General Business
Associate of Applied Science: Occupational Therapy Assistant
Associate of Applied Science: General Technology
Associate of Science: Business

UNDECLARED

Associate of Applied Science: General Technology
Associate of Applied Science: Physical Therapist Assistant
Associate of Science: Business

Associate of Science: Business - Fayetteville Transfer
Associate of Science: Business

Associate of General Studies

UNDECLARED

Associate of General Studies

Associate of Science: Psychology

Associate of General Studies

Associate of Applied Science: Registered Nursing (ARNEC)
Associate of Science: Business

LGPA

3.8
3.53
3.67
3.84
3.75
3.58
3.75
3.53
3.84
3.75
3.54

3.5
3.73

3.5
3.75

3.6
3.67
3.81

3.5
3.79

3.5

3.8
3.82
3.79

3.6
3.75

3.5
3.75
3.79
3.77
3.75
3.83

3.6
3.82
3.75
3.77
3.75
3.63
3.75
3.53
3.77
3.67



Robles Anayansi Melisa
Rodgers Samuel Aaron
Scott Faurice Lacy IV
Sillavan Mark Alexander
Spears Carlee Grace
Stuard Jay D

Thomas Vonee Deloy
Trejo lvan

Turner Kyndall Ryanne
Walker Stacy Ann
Watts Taylor Dallas
Whitehead Lydia K
Woods Gage Neal
Woolfley Isabella Marie
Younger Sunee Alise
Zarate-Hernandez Alexis Mar
Zunun Kevin Francisco
Ervin Blessing Joy

Eudy Misti Lynn

Strange Adam Perry
Walker Kaili Renee
Strasner Allison Grace
Hernandez Marisol Aguilar

Associate of Science: Psychology

Associate of Science: Criminal Justice

Associate of Applied Science: General Business

Associate of Applied Science: General Technology
Associate of Applied Science: Physical Therapist Assistant
Associate of Science: Education 4th - 8th

Associate of Applied Science: Physical Therapist Assistant
Associate of Applied Science: General Technology
Associate of Arts

Associate of Applied Science: Registered Nursing (ARNEC)
UNDECLARED

Associate of Applied Science: Occupational Therapy Assistant
Associate of Applied Science: General Technology
UNDECLARED

Associate of Applied Science: Registered Nursing (ARNEC)
Associate of Arts

Technical Certificate: Welding

Associate of Science: Business - Fayetteville Transfer
Associate of Science: Education K - 6th

Associate of Applied Science: General Technology
Technical Certificate: Licensed Practical Nursing
Associate of Applied Science: Occupational Therapy Assistant
Associate of Arts: Teaching

3.92
3.56
3.79
3.57

3.5
3.81
3.75
3.67
3.67
3.56

3.5
3.77
3.79
3.71
3.54
3.54
3.73
3.75

3.5
3.68
3.74

3.5

3.8



